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Key
Color Symbol Cat No.

3802
902
934
422
676

3776
301

3827
3826
3858
3064
632
738
437
436
435
801
938

3371
3864
3863
3862
642
640

3021
3022
841
839
838

3799

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

600
567

1066
573
362
451
997
352
271

1440
216
491
390

1370
554
454
875
486

1066
1044
552
314
694
458
649
361
472
507
765
649

Skeins

0.4
0.4
0.6
0.4
0.2
0.3
0.6
0.2
0.2
0.8
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.8
0.3
0.3
0.5
0.3
0.6
0.6
0.3
0.2
0.4
0.3
0.4
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.5
0.4



Notes
Material Type:  Aida Generic White

Sewing Count: 14/inch   or   55/100mm

Design Size: 178 x 107 stitches

Sewn Design Size: 12.7 x 7.6 inches   or   323 x 194 mm

Suggested Material Size: 18.6 x 13.5 inches   or   473 x 344 mm

Stitch Style: Cross-stitch Using 2 strands

Below is a plan showing how the chart pages fit together.
The page number is shown at the top left of each chart page.
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